Surgical
Powertools
nouvag.com
+ SOLUTIONS: MANUFACTURED IN SWITZERLAND +
HIGHLIGHTS
+ Quiet Pump Operation
+ Dual Motor-driven System for Enhanced Control
with Motor speed upt ro 80,000 rpm

Rose burr
Head Ø, Number of Shank length Shank length Shank length
mm cutting edges 70 mm, REF 95 mm, REF 125 mm, REF
0.8 6 RS.070.008 ·  ·
1.0 12 RS.070.010 ·  ·
1.4 8 RS.070.014 RS.095.014  RS.125.014
1.8 8 RS.070.018 RS.095.018  RS.125.018
2.3 8 RS.070.023 RS.095.023  RS.125.023
2.7 10 RS.070.027 ·  ·
3.1 10 RS.070.031 RS.095.031  RS.125.031
4.0 12 RS.070.040 RS.095.040  RS.125.040
5.0 12 RS.070.050 RS.095.050  RS.125.050
6.0 14 RS.070.060 RS.095.060  RS.125.060
0.5 6 RC.070.005 RC.095.005  ·
0.8 6 RC.070.008 RC.095.008  ·
1.0 6 RC.070.010 RC.095.010  ·
1.4 6 RC.070.014 ·  ·
1.8 6 RC.070.018 RC.095.018  ·
2.3 6 RC.070.023 RC.095.023  RC.125.023
2.7 8 RC.070.027 ·  ·
3.1 8 RC.070.031 RC.095.031  RC.125.031
3.5 8 RC.070.035 RC.095.035  ·
4.0 10 RC.070.040 RC.095.040  RC.125.040
5.0 12 RC.070.050 RC.095.050  RC.125.050
6.0 14 RC.070.060 ·  ·
7.0 16 RC.070.070 ·  ·
0.6 DA.070.006 DA.095.006  DA.125.006
0.8 DA.070.008 DA.095.008  DA.125.008
1.0 DA.070.010 DA.095.010  DA.125.010
1.4 DA.070.014 DA.095.014  DA.125.014
1.8 DA.070.018 DA.095.018  DA.125.018
2.3 DA.070.023 DA.095.023  DA.125.023
2.7 DA.070.027 DA.095.027  ·
3.1 DA.070.031 ·  DA.125.031
3.5 DA.070.035 DA.095.035  ·
4.0 DA.070.040 DA.095.040  DA.125.040
4.5 DA.070.045 DA.095.045  DA.125.045
5.0 DA.070.050 DA.095.050  DA.125.050
6.0 DA.070.060 DA.095.060  DA.125.060
7.0 DA.070.070 DA.095.070  ·
Rose burr
Diamond ball burr
8 | 9
Diamond ball burr
coarse
Diamond ball burr
mega coarse
Diamond egg burr
Diamond ball burr
extra coarse
Cross-cut cylinder burr
Cross-cut bud burr
Egg-shaped burr
Pear-shaped burr
Acorn for
spinal surgery
Wirepass burr
Neuro burr
spinal surgery
Head Ø, Number of  Working- Shank length Shank length Shank length
mm cutting edges  length, mm 70 mm, REF 95 mm, REF  125 mm, REF
2.3 .  . DC.070.023 DC.095.023  DC.125.023
3.1 .  . DC.070.031 DC.095.031  DC.125.031
4.0 .  . DC.070.040 DC.095.040  DC.125.040
5.0 .  . DC.070.050 DC.095.050  DC.125.050
6.0 .  . DC.070.060 DC.095.060  DC.125.060
3.0 .  . · DEC.095.030  DEC.125.030
4.0 .  . · DEC.095.040  DEC.125.040
3.0 .  . DMC.070.030 ·  ·
4.0 .  . DMC.070.040 ·  ·